
KPOV Programming Schedule 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM The Point     

Encore

The Point        

Encore

The Point       

Encore

The Point     

Encore

The Point      

Encore
7:30 AM Making Contact 

Syndicated Talk

This Way Out

Syndicated Talk

Latin Waves

Syndicated Talk

WINGS

Syndicated Talk

Sprouts

Syndicated Talk
8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM The Cosmic 

Community           

Encore

9:30 AM

Between the Lines

Syndicated Talk

Making Contact

Syndicated Talk

Counterspin

Syndicated Talk

Sprouts

Syndicated Talk

Carbonfreeda's 

Power Up/       

Food Sleuth Radio

Storyland

Children's 

Stories

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Bioneers

Syndicated Talk
4:30 PM The Cosmic 

Community

Astrology
5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

Listen at 88.9 FM, www.kpov.org, and on the KPOV App.

Proglies               

Prog Rock

folkdelica

Global Fusion

Variable Velocity

Encore

Circuit Bend 

Encore

Zombies of the 

Stratosphere

Terrapin Station              

Grateful Dead

Our Soft 

Revolution        

Rock

Terrapin Station              

Grateful Dead

Zombies of the 

Stratosphere

The Verge 

Indie/Rock

With Good 

Reason

Syndicated Talk

Audio Rays

Encore

The Feast

Encore

Vinyl Vortex

Rock

InterZONE     

New Wave/ 

Eclectic

Please visit kpov.org/schedule for our overnight programming and recent updates.  Note: Encore is a previously-recorded show.

Onslaught

Rock/Eclectic

Jazz 'n Jambalaya

Encore

InterZONE

Encore

Backroads

Encore

Sub Station Bend

Encore

Circuit Bend

Eclectic

The Lighthouse

Rock

Sub Station Bend

EDM

Urban Mix

Hip-hop/Rap

Todo a Pulmón
Spanish-language 

Music 

Tirebiter Tunes 

Rock/Americana

Backroads

Americana

Jazz Line

Jazz

Calling All 

Cowboys

Cowboy & 

Western

Jazz 'n Jambalaya

New Orleans 

Music Revue

Mystic Radio 

Monday

Reggaeton/R&B 

Hip Hop

Variable Velocity

Indie/Eclectic

Juniper Roots

Bluegrass

Left of the Dial

Rock

Mixed Up!

Encore

Center Stage

Local Music

Youth Radio Hour 

Local Teens

Sonic Rainbow

Rock/Eclectic

Audio Rays

Encore

Audio Rays      

Indie/Rock

All Things Vegan/ 

Writer's Voice 

Open Air

Local Talk

Dig This!

Rock/Eclectic

Paradigms 

Syndicated Talk

Calling All 

Cowboys             

Encore

Back Door Blues

Blues

The Feast

Indie/Eclectic 

Channel Hopping

Rock

Live Alive

Recorded Live 

Music

Ultimate Oldies 

Show              

Oldies

Train to Skaville

Syndicated 

Reggae

Chamber Music

Classical

Psychedelic 

Protest

60's and 70's 

Rock

The Sunday 

Classics/Chicago 

Symphony 

Classical

Americana 

Underground      

Americana

Acid Washed 

Genes

Eclectic

Tirebiter Tunes

Encore

Guitar Showcase

Rock/Blues

HeadTones 

Indie/Eclectic

Mixed Up! 

Indie/Eclectic

Juke in the Back

Oldies

Democracy Now!

Syndicated News and Talk

One on One 

with Raider 

Mystic

Sports Talk

Ken & the Kindred 

Spirits  

Country

The Point

Local Talk/Community News

Ultimate Oldies 

Show

Encore

Listening to 

America

Syndicated Talk

Le Show

Syndicated Talk

Juniper Roots

Encore

Michael Slate 

Show

Syndicated Talk

Alternative Radio

Syndicated Talk
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