## **KPOV Programming Schedule**

	Sunday	ten at 88.9 I	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
6:00 AM	Junuay	,	•	Wednesday	•	Tilday	Saturday
		With Good	Michael Slate	Alternative Radio	Listening to	Le Show	
6:30 AM		Reason	Show	Syndicated Talk	America	Syndicated Talk	
	Ultimate Oldies	Syndicated Talk	Syndicated Talk	,	Syndicated Talk	,	Juniper Roots
7:00 AM	<b>Show</b> Encore	The Point	The Point	The Point	The Point	The Point	Encore
7:30 AM		Encore	Encore	Encore	Encore	Encore	
		Making Contact	This Way Out	Latin Waves	WINGS	Sprouts	
		Syndicated Talk	Syndicated Talk	Syndicated Talk	Syndicated Talk	Syndicated Talk	
8:00 AM				1 01			One on One
8:30 AM	Juke in the Back	<b>Democracy Now!</b> Syndicated News and Talk					with Raider
	Oldies						Mystic
							Sports Talk
9:00 AM		The Point  Local Talk/Community News					The Cosmic
							Community
	Ken & the Kindred						Encore
9:30 AM	Spirits						
3.30 AW	Country	Between the Lines Syndicated Talk	Making Contact Syndicated Talk	<b>Counterspin</b> Syndicated Talk	Sprouts Syndicated Talk	Carbonfreeda's	Storyland
						Power Up/	Children <b>'s</b>
						Food Sleuth Radio	
10.00 ***							
10:00 AM	The Sunday Classics/Chicago Symphony	Americana Underground Americana	Acid Washed Genes Eclectic	Tirebiter Tunes Encore	Guitar Showcase Rock/Blues	Ultimate Oldies Show Oldies	Train to Skaville Syndicated Reggae
10:30 AM							
11:00 AM							
11:30 AM	Classical						
12:00 PM	Chamber Music Classical	Audio Rays Encore	<b>HeadTones</b> Indie/Eclectic	Mixed Up! Indie/Eclectic	<b>folkdelica</b> Global Fusion	Variable Velocity Encore	Psychedelic
12:30 PM							Protest 60's and 70's
1:00 PM							
1:30 PM							Rock
2:00 PM	Calling All Cowboys Encore	Back Door Blues Blues	The Feast Indie/Eclectic	Channel Hopping Rock	<b>Live Alive</b> Recorded Live Music	<b>Dig This!</b> Rock/Eclectic	Center Stage Local Music
2:30 PM							
3:00 PM							
3:30 PM			n:				
4:00 PM		The Verge	Bioneers	Youth Radio Hour Local Teens	Audio Rays	Sonic Rainbow Rock/Eclectic	Audio Rays
4:30 PM			Syndicated Talk The Cosmic				
			Community				
			Astrology				
5:00 PM	Rock	Indie/Rock	Astrology		Indie/Rock		Encore
5:30 PM	NOCK		All Things Vegan/	Open Air		Paradigms	
			Writer's Voice	Local Talk		Syndicated Talk	
6:30 PM	Tirebiter Tunes Rock/Americana	<b>Backroads</b> Americana	<b>Jazz Line</b> Jazz	Cowboys	Jazz 'n Jambalaya New Orleans Music Revue	Mixed Up! Encore	The Feast Encore
7:00 PM				Cowboys Cowboy &			
7:30 PM				Western			
8:00 PM				11 co.c			
8:30 PM	<b>Proglies</b> Prog Rock	Mystic Radio	Variable Velocity Indie/Eclectic	Juniper Roots Bluegrass	<b>Left of the Dial</b> Rock	Vinyl Vortex Rock	InterZONE New Wave/ Eclectic
9:00 PM		Monday					
9:30 PM		Reggaeton/R&B					
		Нір Нор					
10:00 PM	Grateful Dead	Todo a Pulmón Spanish-language Music	Circuit Bend Eclectic	The Lighthouse Rock	Sub Station Bend EDM	<b>Urban Mix</b> Hip-hop/Rap	
10:30 PM							
11:00 PM							
11:30 PM	Stratosphere	iviusic					Onslaught
12:00 AM					Zombies of the		Rock/Eclectic
	Jazz 'n Jambalaya	Circuit Bend Encore	InterZONE Encore	Backroads Encore	Stratosphere	<b>Sub Station Bend</b>	,
12:30 AM							
12:30 AM 1:00 AM	Encore	Encore	Encore	Encore	Terrapin Station	Encore	